

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 32639	API No. 15 - 053-20999-00-01
Name: CORAL PRODUCTION CORP.	Spot Description:
Address 1: 1600 STOUT ST.	NE_SW_NE_SE_Sec. 26_Twp. 17_S. R. 8 East West
Address 2: SUITE 1500	
City: DENVER State: CO Zip: 80202 + 3133	830 Feet from 🕡 East / 🗍 West Line of Section
Contact Person:JIM_WEBER	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (303) 623-3573	□ NE □ NW ☑ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License #_5929	County: ELLSWORTH
Name: DUKE DRILLING CO, INC.	Lease Name: RED ANGUS CC Well #: 26-1
Wellsite Geologist: TIM LAUER	Field Name: MAES
Purchaser: N/A	Producing Formation: N/A
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1729 Kelly Bushing: 1735
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: _3700' Plug Back Total Depth:
OilSIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at:229' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 1042 Feet
Dry Other	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1042'
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 250 sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	leet deput to
Operator: JAY C. BOYER	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Well Name: GRAY #5	
Original Comp. Date: 2/22/86 Original Total Depth: 3293'	Chloride content: 4000 ppm Fluid volume: 160 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: HAULED FREE FLUIDS
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:	Operator Name: J.D PRODUCTION CO
Dual Completion Docket No.:	Lease Name: YOST-TIMMONS #3 License No.:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Quarter NE Sec. 8 Twp.18 S. R. 7 East West
5/8/10 5/12/10 Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: RICE Docket No.: D-22-380
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or or of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if rectiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	
All requirements of the <u>statu</u> tes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature: Who	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: PRESIDENT Date: AUGUST 31, 2453	DO Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3 day of Aug R.S.	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 10	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
Stra R X . 1 160:	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: (III)	UIC Distribution SEP 0 7 2010
Date Commission Expires:	BLY - DIS-13 8 14 KCC WICHITA
WE OF	COLOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

My Commission Expires _

Side Two

Operator Name: COF	RAL PRODUCT	ION CORP.	Lease N	Name: _K	ED ANGU	5 00	_ Well #: _ _26-	
Sec26 _{Twp} 17	'S. R. <u>8</u>	East West	County:	ELLS	WORTH			
INSTRUCTIONS: Sho time tool open and clos recovery, and flow rate surveyed. Attach final	sed, flowing and shu s if gas to surface te	t-in pressures, whethe st, along with final cha	er shut-in press	sure reac	hed static level,	hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom	hole temperature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken	·h 4 - 1	☐ Yes 🗸 No	44-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1	∠ Lo	g Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample
(Attach Additional S	•	✓ Yes □ No		Name	•		Тор	Datum
Samples Sent to Geole Cores Taken	ogicai Survey	Yes No		HEE	RNER		2640'	-905'
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes No			ONTO		2661'	-926'
(Submit Copy)				BRO\	WN LIME		2763'	-1028'
List All E. Logs Run: DUAL INDUCTION 36	SO7' SUBEACE			LANS	SING		2788'	-1053
CDL/CNL 36	375'-2400' 376'-2400'			вкс			3104'	-1369'
	686'-300'			ARBI	JCKLE		3295'	-1560'
		CASIN Report all strings s	NG RECORD	V Nev		ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
LONG STRING		5 1/2"	14		3345'	СОММ	180	10% SALT, 5LB/SK GILSONITE
Surf		8 - 5/8	20		302		165	
PC					1042			
		ADDITION	NAL CEMENTIN	NG / SQU	EEZE RECORD			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additives	5
Perforate ✓ Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone	1042'-SURFACE	QMDC	250		5 SKS GEI	_; 1/4 LB/SK	FLOSEAL	
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge P Footage of Each Interval I				octure, Shot, Ceme mount and Kind of N		rd Depth
	OPEN HOLE	3345'-3700'						
								RECEIVED
			<u></u>					SEP 0 7 2010
							Kſ	C WICHITA
TUBING RECORD:	Size: T COMPLETED YET	Set At:	Packer At	t:	Liner Run:	Yes V N		VVIGITITA
Date of First, Resumed N/A	Production, SWD or En	hr. Producing N	Method:	Flowing	Pumpi	ing [] Gas t	_ift	ner (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	r E	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF	COMPLE	TION:		PRODUCT	ION INTERVAL:
Vented Sold		Open Hole Other (Specify)	Perf. [Dually	Comp. Co	mmingled		

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041	Home Office P	.O. B	ox 32 Rus	ssell, KS 6766	(ussell)	No.	0111
Date S-28-2010 Sec. 26	Twp. Range	III	County Worth	State	On Loca	tion	Finish 1:00 fm
Lease Rel Angus V	Vell No. 26-1	Location	or Genese	0, Ks - 4+	14 Jet , 2	IE J	5 18+ Rd
Contractor Klima Well	Service cesa	\D	Owner 1	N to RIX	N/16	ω	<u> </u>
Type Job Port Collar			To Quality O You are here	ilwell Cementing, I by requested to re	n ć. ent cementina ea	uipment	and furnish
Hole Size	T.D.		cementer an	d helper to assist of	owner or contract	tor to do	work as listed.
Csg. 52"	Depth 1072		Charge C	ocal Pro	duction	···	
Tbg. Size 2"	Depth /04/2'		Street				
Tool Post Coffer	Depth /072/		City		State		
Cement Left in Csg.	Shoe Joint		The above wa	s done to satisfaction	n and supervision o	of owner	agent or contractor.
Meas Line	Displace 3 BBLS		£ 5X	Gel	CEMENT	1/4/	-lowserf
EQUIPM	IENT.		Amount Orde	ered 250 5k	ambe		
Pumptrk 7 No. Cementer Helper	andon 42 bt		Common 2	50 QME	10		
Bulktrk No. Driver Driver	Y 4207		Poz. Mix				
Bulktrypick-upo. Driver Rick	4201		Gel. 5				<u>.</u>
JOB SERVICES	& REMARKS		Calcium				
Remarks: Load Hole pre-	sived to 100H	PSI	Hulls				
open tool mis 55x	Gel. Mix 230 s	SX .	Salt				
ambe & Displaced	WHL 3 BBLS or	£	Flowseal 6	2#			
420. Shut tool +	presumed to 1	OD#				,	
PSI, Run 4 Sts tu	bing + Reversed					٠.	
washup + Riaged	down						
11			Handling 2	55			
Cement did NOT	Circulate		Mileage 3	D .			
				FLOAT EQUIF	MENT		3
			Guide Shoe			g	RECEIVED
			Centralizer			1	
	~~~		Baskets			S	EP 07 2010
			AFU Inserts			V	C WICHITA
							<del>)                                    </del>
				<b>*</b>			
					2		
			Pumptrk Cha	irge Port	Cellor		
			Mileage 52	0,11			
-			0 21	<i>(</i>		Tax	
v (   0 \			Russel			scount	
Ŝignature JCDoVN #	1.		1/		Total C	harge [	<del></del>

#### DRILLER'S WELL LOG

May 17, 1986 DATE COMMENCED: DATE COMPELTED: May 22, 1986 Jay C. Boyer GRAY #5 C NE SE Sec. 26, T175, R8W Ellsworth County, Ks.

Surface soil, Sand stone, Clay, 0 - 331' Red Bed, Shale Anhydrite Shale & Lime Sand & Shale

ELEVATION: 1735 K.B.

331 - 341' 341 - 2333' 2333 - 2360' 2360 - 2634' Lime & shale 2634 - 2683' Shale & Lime 2683 - 2764' 2764 - 2786' 2786 - 3016' Shale Lime & Shale Lime 3016 - 3120' Shale & Lime 3120 - 3195' Shale 3195 - 3258' 3258 - 3291' Chert Sand 3291 - 3293' Dolomite

### FORMATION DATA

Mahydrite	331'
Severy	2333'
Topeka	2360'
Heebner	2634
Toronto	2649'
Douglas	2683,
Br. Lime	2764'
Kansas City	27861
Base K.C.	3016
Maquoketa	3120
Viola	3195'
Simpson	3258
Arbuckle	3291'
RTD	3293

Surface Pipe: Set new 8-5/8",. 20# pipe @302' w/165 sacks 60/40 pozmix 2% gel 3% cc.

### AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF BARTON) ss

3293'

RTD

Leonard Williamson of lawful age, does swear and state that the facts and statements herein are true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27 day of May 1986.

SUPPLIEVE NA MAGUE STATE OF KANSAS My Appl. Exp. 5-5-90

OCT 2 0 2010
KCC WICHITA CONSERVATION DIVISION

Ťo:	API NUMBER 15-053- 20,999
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION	C NE SE, SEC. 26 , F 17 S, R 8 10 E
200 COLORADO DERBY BUILDING	
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202	1980 feet from S section tine
TECHNICIAN'S PLUGGING REPORT	660 feet from E section line
Operator License # 6/39	Lease Name Bray Well # 5
Operator: Jay C. Boyer	County Ellsworth 107.02
Names PO Boy 511	Well Total Depth 3293 feet
Hayp, KA 67601	Conductor Pipe: Size feet
913-625-6967	Surface Casing: Size 85/8 feet 302
	Input WellSWD WellD&A X
Other well as hereinafter indicated	
Plugging Contractor Duke Drla Co.	
Address Great Band, Ka 67530	
Company to plug at: Hour: 9PM Day:	
Plugging proposal received from Leons	id Williamson
(company name) Duke Drly, Co	(phone)
vere: Place 75' plug 20'above	arbuckle thru DP
250' plug @ 490' th	
125 plug @ 250 + hr	
40' - circ to surface a	_
15 sy cire in RH	
,	sal Received by Phil Worley
Tugging Fropo	(TECHNICIAN)
Plugging Operations attended by Agent?: Al	I Part None_ X
Operations Completed: Hour: 11:15 PMpay:	22 Month: May Year: 19 86
ACTUAL PLUGGING REPORT Placed 75 plu	un cem 20' above art thrum DP.
Hole full of must to 490'- 250'	plys com. Hory DP RECEIVED
Hole full of mil to 250'- 1	25' alua sen the DP OCT 200
My of to the '- city to any	KCC 1 2010
15 Av. 50 40 Co. 15 P. 11	allied ticket # 2504 WCHITA
13 Ay cam, cire in RH.	RECEIVED
	STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Remarks: RECEIVED (If additional description is	necessary, use BACK of this form.)
TE GORPORATION COMMISSION	CONSERVATION DIVISION
MAY 2 8 197	Wichita, Kansas
DATE MAT 2 8 1988	(TECHNICIAN)
CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas	EORM CP-2/3
MV. NG.	MRev. 01-84

# QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

ne 785-483-2025 ell 785-324-1041	Home Office P.O. B	ox 32 Russell, KS 67665.	No.
Date S-28-2010 Sec. 26	17 8 Ells	sworth Ks	cation Finish
Lease Rela Wingus W	/ell No. 26-/ Locati	orGeneso, Ks - 4+14 Jet,	2E to 18+ Rd
Contractor Klima Well	Service casus	Owner 12 N to Rol X N/L	, W/S
Type Job Part Collar		To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing	equipment and furnish
Hole Size	T.D.	cementer and helper to assist owner or contr	actor to do work as listed.
Csg. 52"	Depth 1072	Charge Cocal Production	1
Tbg. Size 2"	Depth /04/2'	Street	
Tool Port Coffee	Depth /092!	City State	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Cement Left in Csg.	Shoe Joint	The above was done to satisfaction and supervision	on of owner agent or contractor.
Meas Line	Displace 3 BYLS	5 SX (re) CEMENT	My Flowser
EQUIPM	IENT	Amount Ordered 250 5x: WMD	
Pumptrk 9 No. Cementer Helper	andor 42 bt	Common 250 DMBC	
Bulktrk No. Driver Driver	Y 4207	Poz. Mix	
Bulkery ich upo. Driver Lick	4207	Gel. <u>5</u>	
JOB SERVICES		Calcium	
Remarks: Load Hole pre	sined to 1004 PSI	Hulls	
open tool min six	Gel, Mix 230 SX	Salt	
ambe & Displaces	with 3 BBLS of	Flowseal 62#	
HZO. Shut tool +	presured to north	RI	ECEIVED
PSI, Run 45ts tu would up + Ricard	bing + Kenersedowt.	90	T 2 0 2010
- Wingy	. 1200071	Handling 255 KCC	WICHITA
Cement did NoT	Circulate	Mileage 50	VICTIIA
CONCANT	CHECKEY		
		FLOAT EQUIPMENT	
		Guide Shoe	
		Centralizer	
		Baskets	
		AFU/inserts	
A. a. J.			
			*** ** **
	pullbare are satisfied potential.		
		- 4 3 (/	
		Pumptrk Charge Powt Collow	
· .		Mileage 3	Tay
A		- all.	Tax
V ( ) 0 ( )		Tot.	Discount
Signature South	7.	Tot	al Charge

# QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

	ox 32 Russell, KS 6766 (Russell) No. 3 (65
E-19-100 01 10 0 111	County State On Location 5, 30AM
Lease Red Armus CC Well No. 26-) Location	
Contractor Duke Drilling Rig #2	Owner Continue N for 8 mile West + 100 th to Rig
Type Job Product String	To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish
Hole Size 7%" T.D. 3700'	cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.
Csg. 53" Depth 3347	Charge Cocal Production
Tbg. Size Depth	Street
Tool Port Collar Depth 10781	City State
Cement Left in Csg. 2' Shoe Joint	The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor.
Meas Line Displace & Displace	500 Gal Mud CleanCEMENT
EQUIPMENT	Amount Ordered 225 Sx Common 10% Salt, 5th
Pumptrk No. Cementer Brandon 72 Helper	Common 225 sx Gilson itc per SX
Bulktrk 8 No. Driver Rocky 72	Poz. Mix
Bulktrko ck no Driver Rick 82	Gel.
JOB SERVICES & REMARKS	Calcium
Remarks: pipe on bottom, break Circulation	Hulls
pump 500 get mud Clear, Shit daws	Salt 28
plug lathok with 30 six and phymouse	Flowseal Galsonita 1125#
hole with 15 sx. Hook to 52 " Casing	500 gol mud Cloar 48
and my 180 sx. Shut down wach	
promp + lines, Released plug & displace with	
6 BBLS of freshwater land plug to	Handling JOS
1500 Hs. Referred and Held	Mileage
	RECEIVED
Figgs down	FLOAT EQUIPMENT  Guide Shee 52" Packer Shoe  Centralizer 5 - 52" Cent's  Baskets 3 - 52" Graskets
	Guide Shoe 52" Packer Shoe
·	Centralizer 5 - Sz" Cents CC WICHITA
	Baskets 3 - 52" Baskets
	AFU/Inserts
	1- 52" Latch down Assy
	1-52" Port Collar
	<u>*************************************</u>
	Pumptrk Charge Nord String
	Mileage 50
	Tax
	Discount
Signature Santu 1	Total Charge

## CORAL PRODUCTION CORPORATION 1600 STOUT STREET, SUITE 1500 DENVER, COLORADO 80202

(303) 623-3573 (303) 623-2870 fax

October 18, 2010

Mr. Jerry Knobel Kansas Corporation Commission 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichta, Kansas 67202

> RE: my letter dated 10/12/2010; and enclosed cement bond log under 1000 psi on Red Angus CC SWD well, Ellsworth Co., Ks. API# 15-053-20999

Dear Mr. Knobel:

Please be advised that the ACO-1 filed by Coral on the referenced well is in error. The Red Angus CC SWD is actually a re-entry of the Gray #5 dry hole. The original 8 5/8 in. surface casing in the Gray #5 well was **set @ 302 ft.** 

Our original ACO-1 had the surface pipe originally set @ 229 ft. This has been corrected with a corrected ACO-1 that I have submitted to the KCC by separate mail. I have also enclosed copies of the plugging report and driller's log on the Gray #5 dry hole which also indicate that the surface pipe was set @ 302 ft.

Please utilize this information when examining our cement bond log run under 1000 psi that was mailed to you together with my previous letter on October 12, 2010.

Yours very truly,

James R. Weber,

President

RECEIVED OCT 2 0 2010 KCC WICHE

# Kansas Corporation Commission

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## CORRECTED

### **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License # 32639	API No. 15
Name:CORAL PRODUCTION CORP.	Spot Description:
Address 1: 1600 STOUT ST.	NE_SW_NE_SE_Sec. 26 Twp. 17 S. R. 8 ☐ East  West
Address 2: SUITE 1500	1,790 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: DENVER State: CO Zip: 80202 + 3133	830 Feet from ▼ East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:JIM WEBER	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ( 303 ) 623-3573	□ NE □ NW ☑ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County: ELLSWORTH
Name:DUKE DRILLING CO, INC.	Lease Name: RED ANGUS CC Well #: 26-1
Wellsite Geologist: TIM LAUER	Field Name: MAES
Purchaser: N/A	Producing Formation: N/A
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1729 Kelly Bushing: 1735
New Well   ✓ Re-Entry   Workover	Total Depth: 3700' Plug Back Total Depth:
☐ oil ☐ wsw 📝 swd ☐ slow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 302' Feet
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?   ✓ Yes   No
GSW Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 1042 Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1042
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 250 sx cmt
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	ox deput to.
Operator:JAY C. BOYER	
Well Name: GRAY # 5	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: 2/22/86 Original Total Depth: 3293'	Chloride content: 4000 ppm Fluid volume: 160 bbls
✓ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ✓ Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: HAULED FREE FULIDS
Conv. to GSW	
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name: J.D. PRODUCTION CO
Dual Completion Permit #: RECEIVED	Lease Name: YOST-TIMMONS # 3 License #:
□ SWD Permit #:	Quarter NE Sec. 8 Twp. 18 S. R. 7 East West
CSW Permit #	County: RICE Permit #: D-22-380
5/8/10 5/12/10 KCC WICHITA	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or copf side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we	enversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-

BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

### **AFFIDAVIT**

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: R. Wille	,
Title: President	Date: 10/18/10

KCC Office Use ONLY
Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
☐ Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT           Approved by: Ds Date: 12/8/10

#### Side Two

Operator Name:	RAL PRODUC	HON CORP.			RED ANGU	S CC	Well #: _26-	-1
Sec. 26 Twp	7 S. R. 8	☐ East ☑ West	County	<u>ELL</u>	SWORTH			
time tool open and cl recovery, and flow ra	osed, flowing and shu	d base of formations pe t-in pressures, whether st, along with final chart report.	shut-in press	sure rea	ched static level	, hydrostatic pre	ssures, bottom	hole temperature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Take		☐ Yes   No		PL	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
(Attach Additional Samples Sent to Geo		☑ Yes ☐ No		Nam	e	•	Тор	Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey  Cores Taken  Electric Log Run  Yes  No  Yes  No				BNER ONTO		2640' 2661'	-905' -926'	
	3697'-SURFACE 3675'-2400' 3676'-2400'			}	OWN LIME SING		2763' 2788' 3104'	-1028' -1053 -1369'
	3686'-300'			ARE	UCKLE		3295'	-1560'
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD	Ne		ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs. /	jht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
LONG STRING	G 7 7/8"	5 1/2"	14		3345'	СОММ	180	10% SALT, 5LB/SK GILSONITE
		ADDITIONA	L CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD			
Purpose:  —— Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and	d Percent Additives	• 5
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	1042'-SURFACE	QMDC	250		5 SKS GEL	_; 1/4 LB/SK	FLOSEAL	
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Tootage of Each Interval Pe				cture, Shot, Ceme mount and Kind of	ent Squeeze Reco Material Used)	rd Depth
	OPEN HOLE	3345'-3700'						
							R	RECEIVED
							00	T 2 0 2010
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At	ti .	Liner Run:	Yes 🔽 1	KCC KCC	PECEIVED TO 2010 WICHITA
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or Enl	nr. Producing Met	_	Flowin	g Pumpi	ng 🗌 Gas		ner (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF	COMPLI	ETION:		PRODUCTI	ON INTERVAL:
Vented Solo	Used on Lease	Open Hole [ Other (Specify)	Perf.	Duaily	Comp. Cor	mmingled		